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Getting Engaged: Women in local development
2nd Steering Group Meeting 

Poznan 16th May 2007
PARTICIPANTS LIST
	Name

	Organization / Country 
	Contact

	Annachiara Pecchini
	QEC-ERAN - Belgium
	apecchini@qec.skynet.be


	Fabiola lo Presti
	Euroconsult /  Enna- Italy
	fabiolalopresti@virgilio.it


	Fruzsina Baumann
	Regional Social Welfare Resource Centre Budapest, (BSZF)/ Hungary
	fbaumann@bszf.hu


	Haroon Saad
	QEC-ERAN - Belgium
	hsaad@qec.skynet.be


	Imad el Kaka
	Municipality of Rotterdam/ The Netherlands
	i.elkaka@jos.rotterdam.nl


	Anna Sirmoglou
	b:RAP/ United Kingdom
	Annas@brap.org.uk


	Juan Pedregosa
	ITD/Spain
	jj@e-itd.com


	Katarzyna Bekasiak
	Polska Federacja Klubow Business and Professional Women / Poland
	katarzyna.bekasiak@bpw-europe.org


	Raffaella Gonella
	Comitato The Gate/ Porta Palazzo/ Italy
	raffagon@hotmail.com


	Rozsa Sajgal
	Regional Social Welfare Resource Centre Budapest (BSZF)/ Hungary
	

	Silvia Celani
	Fondazione Mondo Digitale (ex Consorzio Gioventù Digitale)/ Italy
	s.celani@mondodigitale.org
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